

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.A.Nos.258 & 259 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
1.	20.03.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> In view of the urgency mentioned, these matters were taken up. 2. Sri C. V. Mohan Reddy, learned Senior Advocate, assisted by Sri Anup Koushik Karavadi submits that his matters are also coming on 21.03.2024 before the roster bench. 3. On the joint request made by learned counsels for the parties, list on 21.03.2024. 4. The Office shall post these matters on 21.03.2024. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J Scs	