

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.: W.A.Nos.277 of 2024 and 279 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
1.	22.03.2024	<u>GN, J & VN,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.A.No. 277 of 2024</u> <u>&</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.A.No. 279 of 2024</u> Heard. Dispensed with. <u>GN, J</u> <u>VN,J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.A.No. 277 of 2024</u> <u>&</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2024</u> <u>In</u> <u>W.A.No. 279 of 2024</u> 1. Heard Sri. O.Manohar Reddy, learned Senior Counsel, Sri P. Sri Raghu Ram learned Senior Counsel and Sri Chidambaram Sastry, learned counsel, appearing for the Appellants.	