

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.A. No. 258, 259, 269, 271 & 274 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
	27.03.2024	<u>GN,J & HN,J</u> 1) List the Appeals on 18.04.2024. 2) Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>GN, J</u> <u>HN, J</u> SM/	